
Measurements

WAVE F 2+2

 4
0

  940 

 5
0

2
 

 4
6

2
 

 1
4

2
6

 

 600 

 2
31

 

 1
42

6 

2+2

 2
31

 

 1
65

7 

2+3

 2
31

 

 1
88

8 

2+4

 2
31

 

 2
11

9 

2+5

 2
31

 

 2
35

0 

2+6

Wave F



Measurements

WAVE F 2+4

 4
0

  940 

 1
8

8
8

 

 5
0

2
 

 4
6

2
 

 600 

1
4

2
6

 66 

 65 

 66 



Measurements

WAVE F 2+6 

 4
0

  940 

 7
3

3
 

 2
3

5
0

 

 600 

 1
6

5
7

 

 66 

 65 

 66 

 4
6

2
 



Measurements

WAVE F 3+5

 4
0 

 940 

 2
35

0 
 6

93
 

 4
62

 

 2
52

  295 

 236 

 175 

 1
5 

 6
00

 

 2
90

 

 896 

 1
39

5 

 
10

0 
 2

90
 

 100 

 120 

 
15

0 

 1
39

5 

 1
45

0 

D

E

F

C

1 2 3 4

B

A

321 5

C

D

4 6 7 8

A

B

Th
is

 d
oc

um
en

t i
s 

N
or

dp
ei

s 
(N

or
th

st
ar

 S
p.

 z
 o

.o
. )

ex
cl

us
iv

e 
in

te
lle

ct
ua

l p
ro

pe
rty

. I
t m

us
t b

e 
tre

at
ed

 a
s 

st
ric

tly
 c

on
fid

en
tia

l
 a

nd
 m

us
t n

ot
 b

e 
co

pi
ed

 o
r c

om
m

un
ic

at
ed

 to
 a

ny
 th

ird
 p

er
so

n 
w

ith
ou

t N
or

dp
ei

s 
(N

or
th

st
ar

 S
p.

 z
 o

.o
.) 

w
rit

te
n 

pe
rm

is
si

on

A3

Revision note:

Name:

Revision by:

Checked by:

Created by:

Approved by:

Date:

Part number: Revision:

Material:

Weight (kg.): Format:

Scale:
1:16Replace:

K.Kościelnik 23.06.2023

FP-WAV01-100

Wave F 3+5 Manual dimension

Wave F

352 kg

Sheet:
11ofNordpeis AS 

Gjellebekkstubben 11
N-3420 LIIERSKOGEN, Norway


